BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK MARKET

FEEDER CATTLE
TJ LIVESTOCK , WESTON WY

NATE & JAYNA FREDERICKSON , SPEARFISH SD

HD

44
8
27

SEPTEMBER 11, 2025

DESC
BLK/BWF-YRLNG STR
BLK/BWF-YRLNG STR
BLACK-YRLG HFR

IRON MOUNTAIN CATTLE CO, BELLE FOURCHE SD 20 BLACK-YRLG HFR

NEIL KITTELMANN , EKALAKA MT

STACY MOKE , BELLE FOURCHE SD
TOM RIGGS , BROADUS MT

4 LAZY 3 RANCH LLC, EKALAKA MT
ZANE VERHULST, REVA SD

JACK OR CINDY ORWICK , NEWELL SD

LYLE OWEN , MILES CITY MT
TOM BLAIR , EKALAKA MT
GUY CASTEEL LIVESTOCK LLC, NEWELL SD

LACY WILLIAMS , BROADUS MT
COws
JEFF & BECKY MORGAN , GILLETTE WY

L. RUSSEL & SHERI STINSON , HULETT WY
OWEN RUMPH , BIDDLE MT

MCCOID RANCH , BUFFALO SD

JACK OR CINDY ORWICK , NEWELL SD
RICHARD N RUMPH , BIDDLE MT

NATE & JAYNA FREDERICKSON , SPEARFISH SD

JEFF & MICHELLE SWANEY , ROZET WY

PATRICIA & BRIAN MORGAN , GILLETTE WY

RON GRAF , ALADDIN WY
BULLS
STEVE STODDARD , BROADUS MT

LESTER AYE , BROADUS MT

TWENTY ONE RANCH INC, SUNDANCE WY
TONY & LAURIE FARELLA , NEWCASTLE WY
LARSON FAMILY LTD PARTNER, SPEARFISH SD
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BLACK-YRLG HFR
BLACK-YRLG HFR
BLK/BWF-YRLG HFR
BLACK-YRLG HFR
BLACK-YRLG HFR
RED-YRLG HFR
BWF-YRLG HFR
HERF-YRLG HFR
RED-YRLG HFR
BLACK-YRLG HFR
BK/RD/CH-STR
BK/RD/CH-HFR
BLACK-YRLG HFR

BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
HERF-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BWF-COW

BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW

BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
RED-BULL DRUG FREE

BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE

WT
934
801
975
922
904

1057
885
1009
829
964
1023
915
892
853
500
517
808

1070

940
1146
1065

925
1170
1340
1300
1555
1335
1550
1475
1081
1290
1371
1305
1400
1365

2030
2040
1900
2000
1860
2355

Bid
354.50
368.00
322.50
330.50
333.00
312.50
334.00
320.00
338.00
318.00
317.00
322.00
331.00
334.50
325.00
320.00
338.50

192.50
220.00
277.50
242.50
200.00
225.00
166.00
170.00
172.50
187.50
173.00
173.00
160.00
170.00
171.50
172.00
170.00
172.50

221.00
207.50
225.00
212.00
205.00
192.50

B2 0 Vol Vo T Vs S V0 B V0 72 B Vo S Vo TR Vo B U0 S V0 T 0 eV RV B "2 I V2 5

B2 Vo Vo T Vo AV VT V2 0 Vo Sk Vo TR Vo T Vs S V0 SRV T 72 S V0 S Vo T V0 A V8

wvr»nnunmnunmvn

S/Head
3,311.35
2,946.30
3,144.37
3,048.03
3,011.08
3,302.08
2,955.90
3,227.42
2,801.17
3,066.71
3,243.96
2,946.30
2,953.25
2,851.61
1,623.58
1,655.57
2,733.38

2,059.75
2,068.00
3,179.35
2,582.62
1,850.00
2,632.50
2,224.40
2,210.00
2,682.37
2,503.12
2,681.50
2,551.75
1,729.33
2,193.00
2,351.69
2,244.60
2,380.00
2,354.62

4,486.30
4,233.00
4,275.00
4,240.00
3,813.00
4,533.37



HOUSTON CREEK CATTLE CO , SUNDANCE WY
PILSTER RANCH INC, ALZADA MT

KURT KETELSEN , BOX ELDER SD

CLINT KRAMBECK , SPEARFISH SD

RAFTER DIAMOND LLP , BUFFALO SD

STEVE STODDARD , BROADUS MT

KURT KETELSEN , BOX ELDER SD

PAUL OR NANCY BRENCE , EKALAKA MT

RITTBERGER BEEF INC, FAIRBURN SD
TWENTY ONE RANCH INC, SUNDANCE WY
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BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL DRUG FREE
BLACK-BULL

RED-BULL DRUG FREE

1915
2110
2380
2170
1915
2000
2125
2150
2365
1825
2195
1960

202.50
192.50
205.00
212.50
192.50
195.00
192.00
202.50
215.00
201.00
192.50
201.00

R 72 Vo S Vo T V2 V2 S Vo TR Vo B V0 S V0 T V0 A V0 I V8

3,877.87
4,061.75
4,879.00
4,611.25
3,686.37
3,900.00
4,080.00
4,353.75
5,084.75
3,668.25
4,225.37
3,939.60



